
I.D.:	44585404

Modul	MiniGBIC	(	SFP	)	1000BASE-BX	SC	Singlemode	WDM	Bi-
Directional,	TP-LINK	TL-SM321B

Data	publicarii 22.11.19 Coduri	CPV 32420000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

262,98	RON	-	262,98	RON 	 	

Descriere: Modul	MiniGBIC	(	SFP	)	1000BASE-BX	SC	Singlemode	WDM	Bi-Directional,	TP-LINK	TL-
SM321B


